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1,10  

1,00  

25,00  

1,00  

0,85  

14,00  

0,75  

0,70 

10,50  

0,60  

0,60  

8,00  

0,55  

0,55  

7,50  

0,60

0,60

-

-

-

17,50  

-

-

9,80  

-

-

7,40  

-

-

5,60  

-

-

3,50  

-

-

4,00

First Unit of 15 minutes

Remaining Units of 15 minutes

Maximum daily

First Unit of 15 minutes

Remaining Units of 15 minutes

Maximum daily (*)

P0
-

Rot/Permit Crew
Counter

P1
-

Rot / Permit
Counter

P4
-

Rot / Permit
Counter

P6
-

Rot
Counter

P9
-

Rot
-

P8
BUS T

Shuttles
Month

P0
Executive

-
Net

P1
Classic

-
Net 

P4
Low Cost Plus

Net
Net

P6
Low Cost

-
Net

P7
RAC NL

Net - Low Cost
Net

P9
Low Cost

Net
Net

COUNTER

ONLINE BOOKING

Euros VAT Incl.

Car Park
Product
Segment
Charge

(*) - After the daily rate, for each hour, is charged the sum of the 15min periods of the first hour of rotation.
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€1.00 per 5-minute period 

after the 10 free minutes 

and €2.00 for every 5 minutes o

ver the 15 minutes

€1.00 per 5-minute period 

and €2.00 for every 5 minutes 

over the 15 minutes

0,00  

3,00  

7,00  

11,00  

15,00  

19,00  

6,00  

1,00  

3,00  

5,00  

9,00  

13,00  

21,00  

6,00    

0-10 minutes (*)

20 minutes

30 minutes

40 minutes

50 minutes

60 minutes

After 1st Hour - each fraction of 15 minutes

0-5 minutes

20 minutes

30 minutes

40 minutes

50 minutes

60 minutes

After 1st Hour - each fraction of 15 minutes

Car Park
Product
Segment
Charge

P. Bajada Pax
K&F

Rotation
-

Duration of stay until 2nd entry

(24 h period)

Duration of stay from the 3rd entry 

(24 h period)

(*) Only for the first 2 entries in a 24-hour period.

PASSENGER DROP OFF PARK

Euros VAT Incl.
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Public

Staff Company

Staff Ind

Cost of issuing Permit card

Month

Quarter

6 month

Anual

Month

Quarter

6 month

Anual

Month

Quarter

6 month

Anual

P0
-

Rot / Permit
Counter 

P1
-

Rot / Permit
Counter

P2
-

Permit
Counter

P4
-

Rot / Permit
Counter

P5
-

Permit
Counter

PERMITS

Euros VAT Incl.

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

130,00

-

-

-

12,50

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

57,00  

131,10  

250,80  

490,20

12,50

-

-

-

-

55,50  

127,65  

244,20  

477,30  

48,00  

110,40  

211,20  

412,80

12,50

120,00  

360,00  

720,00  

1 440,00  

47,50 (*) 

109,25 (*)   

209,00 (*)   

408,50 (*)   

42,00  

96,60  

184,80  

361,20  

12,50

-

-

-

-

56,00  

128,80  

246,40  

481,60  

50,00  

115,00  

220,00  

430,00

12,50

Car Park
Product
Segment
Charge

(*) - Rates available for private vehicles of official entities, in a Pool regime.



CAR PARKING CHARGES 2021/2022
PORTO AIRPORT 

Tourism Bus
Taxis T
Tourist / Hotel /Crew 
& Lost and Found Shuttles

Cost of issuing Permit card

Month

Quarter

6 month

Anual

PERMITS

Euros VAT Incl.

P8
BUS T

Shuttles
-

Car Park
Product
Segment
Charge

130,00

390,00

780,00

1560,00

12,50
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-

- 

-  

-  

-

-  

16 500,00  

-

-

12,50 

34,00  

102,00  

204,00  

408,00  

1,00  

0,30  

16 500,00  

1,50  

1,50  

12,50

-

-

-

8,50 

1,00 

0,30

Month

Quarter

6 month

Anual

Each 15 min. After the initial 45 min. (24:00- 18:00)

Each 15 min. After the initial 45 min. (18:00-24:00)

Anual

Each 15 min. After the initial 45 min. (24:00- 18:00)

Each 15 min. After the initial 45 min. (18:00-24:00)

0 - 45 Minutos - this sum is divided into 2 payments of 4,25 (pickup and return)

Each 15 min. After the initial 60 min. (24:00- 18:00)

Each 15 min. After the initial 60 min. (18:00-24:00)

P1
-

Rot / Permit
Counter

P7
RAC NL

Net - Low Cost
Net

Vehicles 

Shuttle

Cost of issuing Permit card

Vehicles 

RAC WITHOUT FACILITIES
PERMITS

RAC WITHOUT FACILITIES
USING A TICKET (VEHICLES ONLY)

Euros VAT Incl.

Car Park
Product
Segment
Charge
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15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15%

- 15,00 -                15,00 - - 15,00 - - 15,00 - - - - - - - -

% increase over the maximum daily charge

EVENTS

VALET X

Euros VAT Incl.

P. Drop Off Pax
K&F

Rotation
-

P0
-

Rot / Perm Trip
Counter 

P0
Executive

-
Net

P1
-

Rot / Permit
Counter

P1
Classic

-
Net

P2
-

Permit
Counter 

P4
-

Rot / Permit
Counter

P4
Low Cost Plus

Net
Net

P5
-

Permit
Counter 

P6
-

Rot
Counter

P6
Low Cost

-
Net

P7
RAC NL

Net - Low Cost
Net

P9
-

Rot
-

P9
Low Cost

Net
Net

P8
BUS T

Shuttles
Month

P8
BUS T

Shuttles
Quarter

P8
BUS T

Shuttles
6 month

P8
BUS T

Shuttles
Anual


